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Mclane, Mary Ellen

From: Provenzano, Marcello
Sent: Monday, May 3, 2021 11:28 AM
To: Mclane, Mary Ellen; Tacchi, Donna
Cc: Smith, Thomas; Kennedy, Risa; Slavin, Stuart; Angelov, Christina
Subject: RE: NJ DEP Sustainable Business Registry

Hi – 
From a facilities perspective we do the following: 

 Waste recycling 
 Energy Efficiency Measures – LED lighting with motion sensors 
 Water Conservation Efforts –  Low flow aerator with motion sensors (faucets) in restrooms 
 Certified by Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design (LEED) – Certified LEED GOLD Core & Shell 
 Participate in other Sustainability Certification or Recognition Program – Energy Star 

 
Thanks, 
Marcello Provenzano 
Property Manager 
Global Corporate Services 
1 Metlife Way 
Whippany, NJ 07981 
Tel: 973-602-0513 
Cell: 908-296-6513 
Email: Mprovenzano@metlife.com 
 

From: Mclane, Mary Ellen <mary-ellen.mclane@metlife.com>  
Sent: Monday, May 03, 2021 10:16 AM 
To: Provenzano, Marcello <mprovenzano@metlife.com>; Tacchi, Donna <dtacchi@metlife.com> 
Cc: Smith, Thomas <tsmith16@metlife.com>; Kennedy, Risa <rkennedy@metlife.com>; Slavin, Stuart 
<stuart.slavin@metlife.com>; Angelov, Christina <cpopova@metlife.com> 
Subject: NJ DEP Sustainable Business Registry 
 
Hi Marcello and Donna, 
 
We are getting closer to joining the NJ DEP Sustainable Business Registry.  Please click on the link below to view the list 
of sustainable actions.  We need to select five actions that we have committed to in order to qualify.  Can you let me 
know the actions we have incorporated at our Whippany building.  Thank you so much!  Mary Ellen 
 
https://www.nj.gov/dep/aqes/Registry%20Flyer.pdf 
 
 
Mary Ellen McLane 
Institutional Client Group 
MetLife Investment Management 
One MetLife Way, Whippany, NJ, 07981 
P: +1-973-355-4274 
M: +1-862-579-5091 
mary-ellen.mclane@metlife.com 
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The information contained in this message may be CONFIDENTIAL and is for the intended addressee only.  Any unauthorized use, dissemination of the 
information, or copying of this message is prohibited.  If you are not the intended addressee, please notify the sender immediately and delete this message. 
 
 

 


